
Bratz On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Borri Letizia (06/1513) 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 5

Venturini Silvia (06/2522) 4 11 2 2 4 4 4 8 4 1 4 3

Girolami Alessia (06/2109) 4 5 2 1 4 8 4 9 4 2 4 3

Girolami Sara (06/2515) 2 1 4 7 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0

Sardonini Silvia (06/1514) 2 3 4 0 3 4 2 3 4 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borri Letizia 06/1513 24 38 1,58

Venturini Silvia 06/2522 22 29 1,32

Girolami Alessia 06/2109 22 28 1,27

Girolami Sara 06/2515 9 12 1,33

Sardonini Silvia 06/1514 19 11 0,58

I Tiratori

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Del Villano Claudio (06/2937) 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 2 4 4

Rossini Leonardo (06/2985) 2 2 4 5 2 4 4 6 2 3 4 3

Marzicola Francesco (06/2984) 3 4 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartolini Cosimo (06/2683) 3 5 0 0 3 2 2 0 4 4 0 0

Venuti Niccolò (06/2626) 2 2 4 4 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 0

Costioli Alessandro (06/3100) 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Renzi Andrea (06/2685) 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 1

Fama Maria (06/2986) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Villano Claudio 06/2937 23 30 1,30

Rossini Leonardo 06/2985 18 23 1,28

Marzicola Francesco 06/2984 9 15 1,67

Bartolini Cosimo 06/2683 12 11 0,92

Venuti Niccolò 06/2626 16 10 0,62

Costioli Alessandro 06/3100 4 3 0,75

Renzi Andrea 06/2685 9 3 0,33

Fama Maria 06/2986 5 2 0,40

Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Trambusti Lorenzo (06/2740) 4 7 4 12 2 2 4 9 4 11 4 11

Magrì Antonio (06/2744) 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 10

Nocentini Tommaso (06/2743) 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 12 4 8

Forni Lorenzo (06/2742) 2 1 4 2 3 5 2 0 4 4 4 7

Venturini  Tiziano  (06/2942) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0

Carrai Gaia (06/2816) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mercurio Lorenzo (06/2741) 2 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trambusti Lorenzo 06/2740 22 52 2,36

Magrì Antonio 06/2744 20 35 1,75

Nocentini Tommaso 06/2743 20 33 1,65

Forni Lorenzo 06/2742 19 19 1,00

Venturini  Tiziano 06/2942 8 15 1,88

Carrai Gaia 06/2816 2 3 1,50

Mercurio Lorenzo 06/2741 5 2 0,40

Mcl Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Collini Alessandro  (06/2647) 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 5 4 10 4 8

Ceccarelli Ottavio (06/2164) 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 11

Grassi Gabriele (06/2554) 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 12

Barbacci Gian Marco (06/2558) 4 5 4 5 2 2 0 0 2 6 4 9

Cannizzaro Leonardo (06/2553) 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 4 2 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Collini Alessandro 06/2647 24 56 2,33

Ceccarelli Ottavio 06/2164 24 53 2,21

Grassi Gabriele 06/2554 20 49 2,45

Barbacci Gian Marco 06/2558 16 27 1,69

Cannizzaro Leonardo 06/2553 12 17 1,42


